
Individual Best Times (All Time)
William Slawson - (549638) - Wrekin SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

54.09 650 H 29/01/17 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Wrekin SC 1

54.22 645 H 05/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Wrekin SC 1

54.30 642 H 10/04/16 Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Wrekin SC 1

54.38 639 F 28/04/18 Swim England West Midlands Championships Coventry Wrekin SC 1

54.60 632 H 28/04/18 Swim England West Midlands Championships Coventry Wrekin SC 1

54.78 625 H 01/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Wrekin SC 1

55.46 603 H 05/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Wrekin SC 1

56.08 583 F 01/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Wrekin SC 1

56.22 579 H 04/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

56.77 562 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Shrewsbury 1

56.96 556 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Shrewsbury 1

57.27 547 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Shrewsbury 1

57.42 543 H 25/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Shrewsbury 1

57.71 535 H 11/05/13 Derventio Excel Swim Squad 7th LC Open Sheffield Shrewsbury 1

58.34 518 H 07/10/12 32nd Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Shrewsbury 1

58.42 516 H 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Shrewsbury 1

59.07 499 H 05/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield Shrewsbury 1

59.69 483 H 01/07/12 City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala Coventry Shrewsbury 3

59.77 481 H 03/06/12 Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Shrewsbury 1

1:01.98 432 H 02/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Shrewsbury 1

1:05.61 364 H 16/07/11 City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet Coventry Shrewsbury 3

1:11.22 284 H 10/07/10 Co Coventry Graham Sykes Coventry Shrewsbury 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

54.38 639 F 28/04/18 Swim England West Midlands Championships Coventry Wrekin SC 1

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



54.60 632 H 28/04/18 Swim England West Midlands Championships Coventry Wrekin SC 1

54.22 645 H 05/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Wrekin SC 1

54.09 650 H 29/01/17 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Wrekin SC 1

56.08 583 F 01/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Wrekin SC 1

54.78 625 H 01/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Wrekin SC 1

54.30 642 H 10/04/16 Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Wrekin SC 1

55.46 603 H 05/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Wrekin SC 1

56.22 579 H 04/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

56.96 556 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Shrewsbury 1

56.77 562 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Shrewsbury 1

59.07 499 H 05/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield Shrewsbury 1

57.42 543 H 25/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Shrewsbury 1

57.71 535 H 11/05/13 Derventio Excel Swim Squad 7th LC Open Sheffield Shrewsbury 1

58.42 516 H 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Shrewsbury 1

57.27 547 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Shrewsbury 1

58.34 518 H 07/10/12 32nd Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Shrewsbury 1

59.69 483 H 01/07/12 City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala Coventry Shrewsbury 3

59.77 481 H 03/06/12 Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Shrewsbury 1

1:01.98 432 H 02/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Shrewsbury 1

1:05.61 364 H 16/07/11 City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet Coventry Shrewsbury 3

1:11.22 284 H 10/07/10 Co Coventry Graham Sykes Coventry Shrewsbury 3
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